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Key: Common session of "IEC/IEEE 60802 Joint Project" & "TG TSN"

Wed [h:min] [min] Topics Responsible
8:00 - 8:10 10 Welcome and organizational issues (IEEE intro, IEC 

intro), membership, attendees registration (IEEE imat), 
roster; administrivia

Ludwig, János

Room 8:10 - 8:20 10 Agenda Ludwig, János

The 
Gallery

8:20 - 8:30 10 Next meetings Ludwig, János

8:30 - 8:30 0 Liaison reports, e.g. LNI
8:30 - 8:40 10 Status of Conformity Assessment (CA) activity Ludwig, Mark
8:40 - 9:40 60 Editor’s introduction to D1.1 Jordon
9:40 - 10:10 30 Contribution group overview Astrit, Günter

10:10 - 10:10
10:10 - 10:40 30 Break
10:40 - 11:40 60 Hot-standby time sync proposal in draft Rodney
11:40 - 11:40
11:40 - 12:10 30 PubSub TSN Centralized Configuration (PTCC):  TSN 

Endstation Centralized Configuration Interface for OPC 
UA PubSub Systems

Astrit

12:10 - 12:10
12:10 - 13:10 60 Lunch
13:10 - 14:40 90 Contribution group results Astrit
14:40 - 14:40 3
14:40 - 14:40
14:40 - 15:10 30 Break
15:10 - 15:40 30 Constraints about Sync Günter
15:40 - 15:40
15:40 - 15:40
15:40 - 15:40
15:40 - 16:40 60 Presentation
16:40 - 16:55 15 Review of minutes of the day Josef
16:55 Recess of 60802 JP meeting

Thu [h:min] [min] Topics Responsible
8:00 - 8:10 10 IEEE Intro, Review Agenda; expected results of the day Ludwig
8:10 - 8:40 30 Compatibility levels of communication network devices Ludwig

Room 8:40 - 10:00 80 Presentation
Gallery 10:00 - 10:30 30 Break

10:30 - 10:30
10:30 - 11:30 60 Presentation
11:30 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:30 60 Presentation

Meeting Agenda of IEC 65C/WG9.PT 60802 and the 
IEC/IEEE 60802 Joint Project of IEEE 802.1
held in Edinburgh (GB), at 2019-09-18… -20

18-09-19

19-09-19

means:

Ludwig Winkel (Convenor IEC SC65C/WG9 and chair IEC/IEEE 60802 Joint Project); 
János Farkas (TG chair of IEEE 802.1 TSN)



12:30 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:30 60 Lunch
13:30 - 13:30
13:30 - 15:00 90 Presentation
15:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30 30 Break
15:30 - 15:30
15:30 - 16:30 60 Presentation
16:30 - 17:20 50 Presentation
17:20 - 17:30 10 Review of minutes of the day Josef
17:30 Recess of 60802 JP meeting

Fri [h:min] [min] Topics Responsible
8:00 - 8:05 5 Review Agenda; expected results of the day Ludwig, János

Room 8:05 - 8:15 10 Recap past days Ludwig, János
Gallery 8:15 - 9:15 60 Possible MSRP enhancements Karl, Josef

9:15 - 9:45 30 Discussion on draft profile document Annex Z Jordon
9:45 - 10:00 15 Update of 60802 time line Ludwig, Jordon

10:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30 30 Break
10:30 - 10:30
10:30 - 11:00 30 Cut through Günter
11:00 - 12:00 60 Automotive profile Craig
12:00 - 13:00 60 Lunch
13:00 - 14:00 60 Presentation
14:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30 30 Break
14:30 - 15:30 60 Presentation
15:30 - 16:30 60 Presentation
16:30 - 16:30
16:30 - 17:00 30 Review of the minutes Josef
17:00 Adjournment of IEC/IEEE 60802 JP meeting

1st 
Names 
in the 
Agend
a Name Affiliation Position in the joint project
Ludwig Winkel Siemens AG Convenor IEC SC65C/MT9 and chair IEC/IEEE 60802 Joint Project
János Farkas Ericsson Chair IEEE 802.1 TG TSN 
Jordon Woods Analog DeviceEditor, IEEE 802.1 voter
Josef Dorr Siemens AG Secretary
Mark Hantel Rockwell AutoWeb master, IEC/AVNU ALLIANCE Liaison officer,IEEE 802.1 voter
Astrit Ademaj TTTech IEEE 802.1 individual
Günter Steindl Siemens AG IEC expert, IEC/PI Liaison officer
Rodney Cummings NI IEEE 802.1 individual

20-09-19



Karl Weber Beckhoff IEC expert
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